DCE088G

CROSSLINE LASER 1
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Item Part Number

1

10

861
866
871

N453835
N453837
N453836
N453838
N538415
N538417
N538418
N437447
N437191
N453843
N394620
N385683

Qty Part Description

1
1
1

Parts List DCE088G CROSSLINE LASER 1

General Description

LASER GREEN BEAM
BRACKET SA

DUMMY BATTERY PACK AA

BRACKET SA

PCB

LABEL ELECTRONIC

LOCK SA

TARGET GREEN
SAFETY GLASSES GREEN
KITBOX TSTAK
BATTERY 10.8V - 2.0AH - 21.6WH DCBI127-XJ - Li-lon

CHARGER 10.8V - 18V DCBI107-QW - 1.25A
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Other Info  Repair Inst
No
No
DCE088GB No

DCEO088D1GNo
DCE088D1GNo

Markets
QW

QW
QW



